
2013-2018

Purpose:

Cost:

Eligibility:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Send Application To:

How to Apply:

Deadline:

Minimum qualifications include:

Hold the Chapter FFA Degree at the time application is made.

Be a junior or senior in high school at the time of service as a national 

convention delegate.

Be an FFA member in good standing with the state association at both the time

of application and the time of service.

Agree to travel to and from the national convention as part of the state

association's sponsored trip, at his/her own expense, without compensation or

reimbursement from the state organization.  

Attend the state leadership conference immediately preceding the national

convention at which the student proposes to serve as a delegate.

Agree to participate, at his/her own expense, in the National Delegate Training

held shortly before the national convention where he/she shall serve as a

delegate.

Agree to have no other activities while back at National Convention that would 

conflict with your duties as a National Delegate.

California Department of Education

1430 N. Street, Suite 4202

Sacramento, CA 95814

Applicants should complete the entire California State FFA National Delegate 

Application and submit the application to the Assistant State FFA Advisor.

Attn: Assistant FFA Advisor

The application MUST be postmarked on or before June 1 or next 

business day when this date occurs on weekend/holiday

POSTMARKED JUNE 1 - STATE OFFICE

CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION FFA

NATIONAL DELEGATE APPLICATION

Please do not send money with the application. The registration fee 

should be sent with your chapters general National Convention 

registration.

INSTRUCTIONS

APPLICATION MUST BE TYPED

The California FFA Association sends delegates to National FFA Convention 

annually to serve as the voice for the California FFA Association while at the 

National FFA Convention. 

The cost varies year to year. Students are expected to travel as part of the 

California State Organized trip to convention. The cost is approximately $1,125 

(Based on 2013 Trip Prices)

* next business day when this date occurs on weekend/holiday



2013-2018

Email:

Date of Birth:

   Zip:

Minimum Qualifications:  Must be able to answer yes to each of the following questions.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

POSTMARKED JUNE 1 - STATE OFFICE

* next business day when this date occurs on weekend/holiday

Do you agree to attend Delegate Training in Sacramento at your own expense?

If Selected, which airport are you planning to fly out of?

If Selected are you planning to attend the Washington DC trip?

Do you have your Chapter FFA Degree?

Will you be a Junior or Senior at Nationa FFA Convention in which you will serve?

Proposed Graduation Date:

Date Received:

Do you agree to travel at your own expense to and from the National Convention 

as part of the California Association's group trip?

We verify that the information in this application is accurate and we recommend the applicant for National 

Delegate

Were you a registered participant in this year/s State Conference?

Does your name appear on FFA membership roster?

Signature of FFA Chapter President:

FFA Student ID Number:

FFA Chapter:

Home Address:

CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION FFA

NATIONAL CONVENTION DELEGATE

APPLICATION

APPLICATION MUST BE TYPED

Name(As it Appears on ID or DL):

Signature of Parent/Guardian

Signature of FFA Chapter Advisor:

Signature of Administrator:

City:

Signature of Applicant:

Signatures



A.

Level Year

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

B.

    

Level Year

1. State

2. Region

3. State

4. Section

5. State

6. State

7. State

8. National

9. National

10.

11.

C.

   

Level Year

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. Impromptu Public Speaking

Parliamentary Procedure

Prepared Public Speaking

Section Officer Leadership Conf

Advanced Leadership Academy

Region Officer Leadership Conf

State Leadership Conference

Conference

Greenhand Conference

Chapter Officer Leadership Conf

Please complete the leadership contest section below. Place a checkmark to left of each 

activity you have participated in. Please list highest level and year of participation. 

Extemporaneous Speaking

Job Interview

Please list your top five FFA offices held. Please include the level of service (Chapter, 

Section, or Region), also include the year of service.

Office

Please complete the leadership conference participation section below. Place a checkmark to 

the left of all conferences you have attended. Also list to the right the year you last attended 

Made for Excellence

National Convention

Washington Leadership Conf

Creed Recitation

Leadership Contest



D. 

Level

E.

F. In the space provided, describe the Ideal Leader.

In the space provided, discuss why you desire to serve as a National Convention Delegate.

7.

8.

9.

10.

3.

4.

5.

6.

1.

2.

CDE/SAE Activity Achievement

Complete the following chart relative to career development event (CDE) and Supervised 

Agriculture Experience (SAE) achievements you have had while in FFA.



G.

The application MUST be postmarked on or before June 1 or next business day 

when this date occurs on weekend/holiday

Please describe your FFA Career referencing your involvement in all three circle of 

Agriculture Education (Class, SAE, & FFA)
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